CVSL Championship Meet
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Go The Distance Meet - 7/10/2015
EDGE Swim Club

#1 Mixed 11&0O 500 Yard Free

Name Age Team

Finals Time

Milligan, Archie
Agricola, Jenna
Cuneo, Janina
Tarno, Nell
Workman, Caleb
Jacunski, Abby
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15 MIDD-US
14 TEST-NE
15 EDGE-NE
16 WAT-NE
12 TEST-NE
14 TEST-NE

#2 Girls 8&U 100 Yard IM

Name Age Team

5:56.96
6:13.13
6:29.83
7:12.18
7:29.75
8:29.89

Finals Time

—_

Westbrook, Glenna
2 DiStefano, Isabella
--- Moylan, Annaliese

--- Fisher, Marina

8 BCC-NE

8 EDGE-NE
8 EDGE-NE
8 EDGE-NE

#3 Boys 8&U 100 Yard IM

Name Age Team

1:44.96
1:50.96
DQ
DQ

Finals Time

Go The Distance Meet
Results
2 Walker, Aedan 10 BCC-NE 1:34.19
3 Simons, Connor 9 EDGE-NE 1:36.51
4 Destito, Max 10 BCC-NE 1:39.81
5 Rakowski, Calder 9 VST-AD 1:40.07
6 Menz, Zackary 9 TEST-NE 1:50.26
7 McGeary, Charlie 9 TEST-NE 1:50.27
8 Kayhart, Parker 9 VST-AD 1:53.02
--- Thorburn, Evan 9 EDGE-NE DQ
--- Biaza, Trent 9 EDGE-NE DQ
--- Giuliani, Sam 10 TEST-NE DQ
--- Malhotra, Clyde 10 MIDD-US SCR

#6 Girls 8&U 50 Yard Free

Name Age Team

Finals Time

Croke, Ethan

Fahey, Charles
Walker, Jack

Frazier, Patty

Bronk, Sebastian
Hollenbeck, Nicholas
--- Mitchell, Zach
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8 VST-AD
7 EDGE-NE
8 BCC-NE
8 EDGE-NE
7 EDGE-NE
8 BCC-NE
7 EDGE-NE

#4 Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

1:48.62
1:48.69
1:59.41
2:09.18
2:13.22
2:17.62

DQ

Finals Time

Westbrook, Glenna
DiStefano, Isabella
Fisher, Marina
Moylan, Annaliese
Jung, Yuran
Edwards, Kaedyn
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--- Turkle, Lyra
--- Edwards, Kaedyn

8 BCC-NE
8 EDGE-NE
8 EDGE-NE
8 EDGE-NE
7 BCC-NE
6 EDGE-NE
5 WAT-NE
6 EDGE-NE

#7 Boys 8&U 50 Yard Free

Name Age Team

44.74
45.93
47.63
47.95
57.34
1:07.31
NS

NS

Finals Time

15 Hollenbeck, Whitney
16 Foley, Ashlyn
17 Barron, Ava

*18 Yardley, Keira
*18 Jung, Aranne
20 Chaffee, Erin

21 Diaby, Anais

22 Holmes, Ava

23 Carter, Emily

24 Hull, Chloee

25 Kostell, Keely
26 Potter, Siobhan
--- Rapoport, Carlyn

--- Turkle, Rowan

9 BCC-NE
10 BCC-NE
9 EDGE-NE
10 BCC-NE
9 BCC-NE
10 TEST-NE
9 BCC-NE
9 VST-AD
9 TEST-NE
10 STA-US
10 WIN-NE
9 VST-AD
9 VST-AD
9 WAT-NE

#9 Boys 9-10 50 Yard Free

40.89
41.03
41.32
43.50
43.50
45.42
46.73
4891
50.75
52.09
55.31
55.45

DQ

NS

Name Age Team
1 Cuneo, Esther 10 EDGE-NE
2 Wootten, Nora 10 MIDD-US
3 Byers, Ella 10 EDGE-NE
4 Agricola, Brooke 10 TEST-NE
5 Bronk, Daniela 9 EDGE-NE
6 Smith, Molly 9 STA-US
7 Rockwell, Natalie 10 MIDD-US
8 Cooper, Ella 10 EDGE-NE
9 Boardman, Millie 9 BCC-NE
10 Petralia, Julia 10 EDGE-NE
11 Rapoport, Carlyn 9 VST-AD
12 Byam, Tatiana 10 WIN-NE
13 Barron, Ava 9 EDGE-NE
14 Clark, Acadia 9 VST-AD
15 Foley, Ashlyn 10 BCC-NE
16 Yardley, Keira 10 BCC-NE
17 Jung, Aranne 9 BCC-NE
18 Baker, Caitlyn 10 EDGE-NE
19 Holmes, Ava 9 VST-AD
20 Carter, Emily 9 TEST-NE
21 Potter, Siobhan 9 VST-AD
--- Crowne, Maddie 10 MIDD-US
--- Diaby, Anais 9 BCC-NE
--- Chaffee, Erin 10 TEST-NE

#5 Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Name Age Team

1:17.72
1:29.99
1:33.14
1:36.03
1:36.90
1:37.34
1:37.53
1:38.36
1:38.84
1:40.18
1:40.45
1:41.59
1:45.80
1:46.75
1:50.33
1:54.58
1:55.85
1:57.01
2:01.66
2:12.85
2:15.79

DQ

DQ

DQ

Finals Time

Fahey, Charles
Croke, Ethan

Clark, Will

Mitchell, Zach
Hollenbeck, Nicholas
Frazier, Patty
Shullenberger, Cole
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Bronk, Sebastian
9 Chaffee, Eli

10 Cuneo, Niko

11 Walker, Jack

12 Simons, Tyler
13 Braun, Colt

14 Meek, Tommy

7 EDGE-NE
8 VST-AD
6 VST-AD
7 EDGE-NE
8 BCC-NE
8 EDGE-NE
7 WAT-NE
7 EDGE-NE
7 TEST-NE
8 EDGE-NE
8 BCC-NE
6 EDGE-NE
8 EDGE-NE
7 EDGE-NE

#8 Girls 9-10 50 Yard Free

Name Age Team

42.38
43.80
44.42
47.44
48.14
4831
48.35
50.82
51.29
52.51
53.38
56.64
1:07.14
1:14.90

Finals Time

Name Age Team  Finals Time

1 Poquette, Tanner 10 STA-US 3498

2 Walker, Aedan 10 BCC-NE 35.53

3 Destito, Max 10 BCC-NE 36.12

4 Simons, Connor 9 EDGE-NE 39.32

5 Muzzy, Nate 10 VST-AD 40.93

6 Kayhart, Parker 9 VST-AD 41.14

7 Menz, Zackary 9 TEST-NE 41.42

8 Rakowski, Calder 9 VST-AD 44.51

9 Shullenberger, Jordar 9 WAT-NE 47.28

10 McGeary, Charlie 9 TEST-NE 47.47
11 Biaza, Trent 9 EDGE-NE 50.51
12 Giuliani, Sam 10 TEST-NE 52.73
13 Thorburn, Evan 9 EDGE-NE 53.57
14 Braun, Slater 9 EDGE-NE 1:07.06
--- Malhotra, Clyde 10 MIDD-US SCR

#10 Girls 11&0O 100 Yard Fly

1 Poquette, Tanner

10 STA-US

1:31.22

Cuneo, Esther
Wootten, Nora
Smith, Molly
Agricola, Brooke
Bronk, Daniela
Tabor, Kalli
Byers, Ella
Cooper, Ella
Crowne, Maddie
Rockwell, Natalie
Petralia, Julia

12 Boardman, Millie
13 Byam, Tatiana

14 Baker, Caitlyn
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10 EDGE-NE
10 MIDD-US
9 STA-US
10 TEST-NE
9 EDGE-NE
10 STA-US
10 EDGE-NE
10 EDGE-NE
10 MIDD-US
10 MIDD-US
10 EDGE-NE
9 BCC-NE
10 WIN-NE
10 EDGE-NE

31.12
35.35
35.86
36.36
36.87
37.48
37.96
38.11
38.77
38.89
40.06
40.09
40.44
40.47

Name Age Team  Finals Time

1 Khosravi, Katrina 13 EDGE-NE 1:18.98

2 Cote, Geneva 14 EDGE-NE 1:19.00

3 Rakowski, Anna 12 VST-AD 1:20.83

4 Carl, Calista 16 MIDD-US 1:22.95

5 DiStefano, Abrianna 15 EDGE-NE 1:23.99

6 Anderson, Zada 15 TEST-NE 1:24.85

7 Fisher, Sierra 11 EDGE-NE 1:26.96

8 Engelberth, Addy 12 TEST-NE 1:32.64

9 Chamberland, Evelyr 12 TEST-NE 1:33.35

10 Frazier, Eva 11 EDGE-NE 1:38.61
11 Watson, Erin 15 EDGE-NE 1:42.80
--- Norotsky, Allison 17 EDGE-NE SCR

#11 Boys 11&0 100 Yard Fly

Name Age Team  Finals Time
1 Trahan, Austin 16 STA-US 1:02.73
2 Hall-Potvin, Logan 18 EDGE-NE 1:08.28
3 Sausville, Ethan 15 VST-AD 1:10.16
4 Picard, Cole 17 TEST-NE 1:10.79
5 Rosato, Andrew 13 EDGE-NE 1:20.70




CVSL Championship Meet

#12 Girls 11&0 100 Yard IM

Name Age Team  Finals Time

1 Evans, Chloe 13 WIN-NE 1:13.97

2 Croke, Leah 13 VST-AD 1:14.43

3 Milligan, Harriet 17 MIDD-US 1:16.04

4 Ruddy, Tess 13 VST-AD 1:18.41

5 Merrill, Rachel 13 MIDD-US 1:18.86

*6 Beauchemin, Emma 13 VST-AD 1:19.76
*6 Toomey, Clair 11 TEST-NE 1:19.76
8 Davis-Bailey, Ava 12 EDGE-NE 1:20.48

9 Anderson, Zada 15 TEST-NE 1:22.69

10 Staats, Holly 11 MIDD-US 1:25.32
11 Chamberland, Evelyr 12 TEST-NE 1:29.32
12 Engelberth, Addy 12 TEST-NE 1:29.44
13 Yurista, Mischa 11 MIDD-US 1:33.35
14 Williams, Neva 11 BCC-NE 1:33.55
15 Agricola, Megan 12 TEST-NE 1:34.39
16 Yurista, Katrina 11 MIDD-US 1:35.87
17 Kearns, Amanda 11 MIDD-US 1:39.06
--- Croke, Allie 11 VST-AD DQ
--- Kass, Sadie 15 VST-AD NS
--- Nguyen, Kimberly 13 EDGE-NE SCR

#13 Boys 11&0 100 Yard IM

Finals Time
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Marshall, Dylan 14 STA-US
Manion, Liam 15 BCC-NE
Hall-Potvin, Logan 18 EDGE-NE
Rosato, Andrew 13 EDGE-NE
Kearns, Devon 13 MIDD-US
Sweeney, Luke 13 BCC-NE
Ratti-Bicknell, Max 16 VST-AD
Milligan, Fraser 12 MIDD-US
Wu, Nathan 12 TEST-NE
Ferguson, Tim 16 MIDD-US
Rapoport, Dylan 14 VST-AD
Wu, Henry 12 TEST-NE
Haddock, Wyeth 11 STA-US
Clark, Adam 11 VST-AD
Biggie, Finn 11 STA-US
Braun, Dakota 13 EDGE-NE
Hayes, Austin 18 TEST-NE

#18 Girls 11&0 100 Yard Back

1:16.92
1:18.76
1:18.93
1:19.01
1:23.21
1:23.35
1:24.44
1:26.32
1:29.56
1:31.69
1:31.94
1:39.58
1:40.71
1:51.13
DQ
NS
SCR

Finals Time

Name Age Team

1 Austin, Oliver 13 TEST-NE
2 Ogle, Mitchell 17 EDGE-NE
3 Marshall, Dylan 14 STA-US
4 Milligan, Archie 15 MIDD-US
5 Kearns, Devon 13 MIDD-US
6 Milligan, Fraser 12 MIDD-US
7 Rapoport, Dylan 14 VST-AD
8 Wau, Nathan 12 TEST-NE
9 Austin, Luke 11 TEST-NE
10 Workman, Caleb 12 TEST-NE
11 Muzzy, Jarret 12 VST-AD
12 Wu, Henry 12 TEST-NE
13 Clark, Adam 11 VST-AD
14 Rockwell, Andy 12 MIDD-US
15 Karki, Lucius 11 TEST-NE
16 Haddock, Wyeth 11 STA-US
--- Hayes, Austin 18 TEST-NE

#14 Girls 11&0 200 Yard Free

1:03.60
1:07.03
1:08.51
1:12.24
1:15.86
1:19.64
1:20.54
1:22.42
1:23.82
1:26.79
1:29.88
1:33.58
1:36.37
1:37.99
1:40.79
1:41.52

SCR

Finals Time

Name Age Team
1 Agricola, Jenna 14 TEST-NE
2 Rakowski, Anna 12 VST-AD
3 Cuneo, Janina 15 EDGE-NE
4 Croke, Leah 13 VST-AD
5 Cote, Geneva 14 EDGE-NE
6 Tarno, Nell 16 WAT-NE
7 Kruk, Kelcie 13 EDGE-NE
8 Ambaye, Rachel 12 EDGE-NE
9 Fahey, Adriana 13 EDGE-NE
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DiStefano, Abrianna 15 EDGE-NE

2:19.56
2:26.27
2:26.48
2:29.12
2:33.08
2:37.83
2:39.36
2:39.62
2:41.80
2:41.85
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Name Age Team
Evans, Chloe 13 WIN-NE
Tabor, Madison 15 STA-US
Cote, Geneva 14 EDGE-NE
Miller, Nicole 17 BCC-NE
Widyawati, Emily 12 WIN-NE
Fisher, Sierra 11 EDGE-NE
Toomey, Clair 11 TEST-NE
Ambaye, Rachel 12 EDGE-NE
Kruk, Kelcie 13 EDGE-NE
Cote, Celia 12 EDGE-NE
Thorburn, Grace 11 EDGE-NE
Fahey, Adriana 13 EDGE-NE
Widyawati, Nancy 11 WIN-NE
Frazier, Eva 11 EDGE-NE
Baker, Jordan 14 EDGE-NE
Williams, Neva 11 BCC-NE
Norotsky, Allison 17 EDGE-NE
Khosravi, Sophia 15 EDGE-NE

#19 Boys 11&0 100 Yard Back

1:11.32
1:11.33
1:17.82
1:20.50
1:20.54
1:21.42
1:21.88
1:22.13
1:26.36
1:28.19
1:29.13
1:30.31
1:30.89
1:33.71
3:23.88
DQ
SCR
SCR

Go The Distance Meet

Results
11 Croke, Allie 11 VST-AD 2:52.42
12 Thorburn, Grace 11 EDGE-NE 2:53.18
13 Cote, Celia 12 EDGE-NE 2:53.66
14 Watson, Erin 15 EDGE-NE 3:01.78
--- Engelberth, Addy 12 TEST-NE DQ
--- Frazier, Eva 11 EDGE-NE NS
--- Khosravi, Sophia 15 EDGE-NE SCR
--- Norotsky, Allison 17 EDGE-NE SCR

#15 Boys 11&0 200 Yard Free

Name Age Team  Finals Time
1 Ratti-Bicknell, Max 16 VST-AD 2:15.61
2 Austin, James 15 TEST-NE 2:16.80
3 Rosato, Andrew 13 EDGE-NE 2:32.03
4 Davis, Jacob 12 EDGE-NE 2:41.06
5 Meek, Alex 11 EDGE-NE 2:43.31
6 Diebold, Harrison 12 BCC-NE 2:55.65
7 DiStefano, Alessandr 11 EDGE-NE 3:03.59
8 Ryan, Levi 12 MIDD-US 3:07.46
9 Wu, Henry 12 TEST-NE 3:14.98
10 Braun, Dakota 13 EDGE-NE 3:24.26
--- Picard, Cole 17 TEST-NE SCR

#16 Girls 11&0 100 Yard Breast
Name Age Team  Finals Time
1 Ruddy, Tess 13 VST-AD 1:23.83
2 Tabor, Madison 15 STA-US 1:23.97
3 Evans, Chloe 13 WIN-NE 1:25.26
4 Milligan, Harriet 17 MIDD-US 1:25.48
5 Hawkins, Olivia 15 VST-AD 1:25.58
6 Kass, Sadie 15 VST-AD 1:26.68
7 Khosravi, Katrina 13 EDGE-NE 1:27.62
8 Widyawati, Emily =~ 12 WIN-NE 1:28.99
9 Thorburn, Grace 11 EDGE-NE 1:30.24
10 Staats, Holly 11 MIDD-US 1:30.65
11 Beauchemin, Emma 13 VST-AD 1:31.16
12 Chamberland, Evelyr 12 TEST-NE 1:32.53
13 Davis-Bailey, Ava 12 EDGE-NE 1:32.75
14 Fisher, Sierra 11 EDGE-NE 1:35.68
15 Drew, Madison 12 STA-US 1:38.97
16 Widyawati, Nancy 11 WIN-NE 1:39.74
17 Kimball, Jordan 12 VST-AD 1:41.03
18 Frazier, Eva 11 EDGE-NE 1:41.50
19 Jacunski, Abby 14 TEST-NE 1:55.21
20 Agricola, Megan 12 TEST-NE 1:58.11
21 Duell, Mayve 14 EDGE-NE 1:59.85
--- Williams, Neva 11 BCC-NE DQ
--- Merrill, Rachel 13 MIDD-US DQ
--- Baker, Jordan 14 EDGE-NE NS
--- Nguyen, Kimberly 13 EDGE-NE SCR
--- Yurista, Mischa 11 MIDD-US SCR

#17 Boys 11&0 100 Yard Breast
Name Age Team  Finals Time
1 Ogle, Mitchell 17 EDGE-NE 1:13.50
2 Trahan, Austin 16 STA-US 1:15.28

Name Age Team  Finals Time

1 Milligan, Archie 15 MIDD-US 1:13.56

2 Poquette, Trey 14 STA-US 1:15.87

3 Meek, Alex 11 EDGE-NE 1:23.27

4 Workman, Caleb 12 TEST-NE 1:28.09

5 Davis, Jacob 12 EDGE-NE 1:28.91

6 Diebold, Harrison 12 BCC-NE 1:30.96

7 DiStefano, Alessandr 11 EDGE-NE 1:36.79

8 Rockwell, Andy 12 MIDD-US 1:37.35

9 Karki, Lucius 11 TEST-NE 1:37.59

10 Ryan, Levi 12 MIDD-US 1:42.53
11 Kinsley, Luke 11 EDGE-NE 2:03.70
--- Cochrane, Miles 13 EDGE-NE NS




CVSL Championship Meet

#20 Girls 11&0 200 Yard IM

Finals Time

Name Age Team

1 Rakowski, Anna 12 VST-AD
2 Milligan, Harriet 17 MIDD-US
3 Hawkins, Olivia 15 VST-AD
4 Tarno, Nell 16 WAT-NE
5 DiStefano, Abrianna 15 EDGE-NE
6 Widyawati, Emily 12 WIN-NE
7 Croke, Allie 11 VST-AD
8 Widyawati, Nancy 11 WIN-NE
--- Agricola, Jenna 14 TEST-NE
--- Nguyen, Kimberly 13 EDGE-NE

#22 Girls 11&0 100 Yard Free

2:51.01
2:51.71
2:52.12
3:01.26
3:03.01
3:03.61
3:05.58
3:31.08
NS
SCR

Name Age Team  Finals Time

1 Tabor, Madison 15 STA-US 1:02.66
2 Croke, Leah 13 VST-AD 1:05.51
3 Hawkins, Olivia 15 VST-AD 1:06.39
4 Khosravi, Katrina 13 EDGE-NE 1:06.96
5 Kruk, Kelcie 13 EDGE-NE 1:10.02
6 Kass, Sadie 15 VST-AD 1:12.26
7 Miller, Nicole 17 BCC-NE 1:12.41
8 Ruddy, Tess 13 VST-AD 1:12.52
9 Anderson, Zada 15 TEST-NE 1:13.07
10 Ambaye, Rachel 12 EDGE-NE 1:13.36
11 Carl, Calista 16 MIDD-US 1:13.71
12 Fahey, Adriana 13 EDGE-NE 1:14.53
13 Merrill, Rachel 13 MIDD-US 1:15.39
14 Agricola, Megan 12 TEST-NE 1:16.51
15 Davis-Bailey, Ava 12 EDGE-NE 1:17.43
16 Yurista, Mischa 11 MIDD-US 1:20.89
17 Cote, Celia 12 EDGE-NE 1:21.15
18 Watson, Erin 15 EDGE-NE 1:22.47
19 Rosato, Olivia 15 EDGE-NE 1:22.58
20 Kearns, Amanda 11 MIDD-US 1:23.14
21 Yurista, Katrina 11 MIDD-US 1:29.15
22 Duell, Mayve 14 EDGE-NE 1:34.82
23 Baker, Jordan 14 EDGE-NE 3:35.29
--- Chamberland, Evelyr 12 TEST-NE SCR
--- Khosravi, Sophia 15 EDGE-NE SCR

#23 Boys 11&0 100 Yard Free

Finals Time

Name Age Team

1 Ogle, Mitchell 17 EDGE-NE

2 Hall-Potvin, Logan 18 EDGE-NE

3 Ratti-Bicknell, Max 16 VST-AD
4 Austin, James 15 TEST-NE

5 Sausville, Ethan 15 VST-AD

6 Poquette, Trey 14 STA-US

7 Picard, Cole 17 TEST-NE

8 Kearns, Devon 13 MIDD-US

9 Sweeney, Luke 13 BCC-NE
10 Rosato, Andrew 13 EDGE-NE
11 Manion, Liam 15 BCC-NE
12 Ferguson, Tim 16 MIDD-US

54.92

58.48
1:01.42
1:01.61
1:01.92
1:03.72
1:04.32
1:04.65
1:05.61
1:09.36
1:09.45
1:10.14
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Go The Distance Meet
Results
Milligan, Fraser 12 MIDD-US 1:11.39
Rapoport, Dylan 14 VST-AD 1:12.38
Davis, Jacob 12 EDGE-NE 1:14.82
Meek, Alex 11 EDGE-NE 1:15.62
Wu, Nathan 12 TEST-NE 1:15.64
Muzzy, Jarret 12 VST-AD 1:17.38
Ryan, Levi 12 MIDD-US 1:22.54
DiStefano, Alessandr 11 EDGE-NE 1:25.53
Clark, Adam 11 VST-AD 1:25.87
Cochrane, Miles 13 EDGE-NE 1:26.22
Rockwell, Andy 12 MIDD-US 1:29.99
Kinsley, Luke 11 EDGE-NE 1:45.38
Braun, Dakota 13 EDGE-NE DQ




